
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NUTRIENTS AS FED
(TAG GUARANTEED)

 

CRUDE PROTEIN, % (min)

LYSINE, % (min)

METHIONINE, % (min)

THREONINE, % (min)

TRYPTOPHAN, % (min)

LEUCINE, % (min)

CRUDE FAT, % (min)

CRUDE FIBER, % (max)

CALCIUM, % (min/max)

PHOSPHORUS, % (min)

MAGNESIUM, %  (min)

POTASSIUM, % (min)

SODIUM, % (min/max)

CHLORIDE, % (min)

SALT, % (min/max)

OMEGA-3 FATTY ACIDS, % (min)

OMEGA-6 FATTY ACIDS, % (min)

SELENIUM, ppm (min/max)

ZINC, ppm (min)

MANGANESE, ppm (min)

COBALT, ppm (min)

COPPER, ppm (min)

IRON, ppm (min)

VITAMIN A, IU/lb. (min)

VITAMIN D, IU/lb. (min)

VITAMIN E, IU/lb. (min)

RIBOFLAVIN-B2, mg/lb. (min)

THIAMIN-B1, mg/lb. (min)

ASCORBIC ACID, mg/lb. (min)

BIOTIN, mg/lb. (min)

TOTAL DF MICROBIALS CFU/lb.(min)

LACTOBACILLUS A., CFU/lb. (min)

ENTEROCOCCUS, F., CFU/lb. (min)

BACILLUS SUBTILIS, CFU/lb. (min)

SACCHAROMYCES C., CFU/lb. (min)

CELLULASE , CU/lb. (min)

PROTEASE, HUT/lb. (min)

TC SENIOR TC COMPLETE TC GROWTH

14.00

0.80

0.22

0.66

0.18

0.96

10.00

17.00

0.90/1.40

0.60

0.37

1.20

0.40/0.75

—

0.25/0.50

0.60

3.50

0.50/1.00

200

100

0.40

50

175

6,000

1,000

175

2.50

7.00

45

0.20

2.33 billion

590 million

590 million

22 million

1.13 billion

0.44 million

927

12.00

0.65

0.20

0.52

0.15

0.80

12.00

15.00

0.75/1.25

0.55

0.30

1.00

0.30/0.60

—

0.20/0.50

0.70

5.00

0.40/0.75

170

85

0.25

35

170

4,000

750

115

1.90

5.20

30

0.20

2.53 billion

636 million

636 million

16.25 million

1.25 billion

0.47 million

1,000

15.00

0.90

0.27

0.69

0.21

1.10

10.00

15.00

1.10/1.60

0.70

0.50

1.10

0.40/0.75

—

0.30/0.70

0.60

3.50

0.60/1.50

250

150

0.50

70

175

8,000

1,500

245

4.00

10.50

65

0.35

3.64 billion

908 million

908 million

26 million

1.80 billion

0.68 million

1,430

12.50

0.70

0.25

0.48

0.17

0.88

12.00

15.00

0.90/1.40

0.60

0.50

1.10

0.50/1.00

0.50

0.40/0.90

2.00

5.00

0.60/1.00

220

95

0.20

50

60

5,500

1,000

165

2.50

7.00

40

0.25

3.12 billion

790 million

790 million

25 million

1.53 billion

0.59 million

1,240

14.50

0.90

0.25

0.70

0.20

1.00

12.50

18.00

0.90/1.40

0.55

0.40

1.00

0.50/1.00

0.50

0.40/0.90

1.10

5.00

0.60/1.00

260

140

0.45

70

175

6,000

1,000

200

3.20

8.00

50

0.25

3.63 billion

920 million

920 million

27 million

1.77 billion

0.69 million

1,389

13.50

0.90

0.29

0.60

0.25

1.00

4.50

15.00

3.00/3.50

1.50

2.50

1.50

0.65/1.00

0.65

0.25/1.00

1.20

1.00

3.50/4.50

1,000

575

2.10

300

500

36,000

6,000

1,000

15.00

42.00

275

1.40

16.85 billion

4.54 billion

4.54 billion

125 million

7.65 billion

2.95 million

6,200

TC SENIOR GOLDTC PERFORM GOLD TC BALANCER GOLD


